American Cowboys Rodeo Association

Standings from 09/05/2017 through 09/03/2018
Printed on 05/21/2022

Rank
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05/21/2022 @ 19:18:15

(R)

Name

Cody Parker
Jayco Roper
Austin Graham
AJ Yocham
Cory Brown
Rusty Stewart
Brad Gower
Coby Gorman
Chance Merrill
Willie Clyde
Preston Minson
Layne Graham
Maverick Griffin
Michael Mccamman

Bareback Bronc

City

Park Hill
Oktaha
Jay
Haskell
Ola

Stella
Bristow
Chelsea
Coffeyville
Lehigh

Ft. Scott
Eucha
Lees Summit
Fort Scott

State

OK
OK
OK
OK
AR
MO
OK
OK
KS

OK
KS

OK
MO
KS

Money

11,255.61
4,886.64
4,405.50
3,760.72
3,366.18
2,274.70
1,852.64
1,630.74
1,509.30

556.40
438.60
402.30
363.40
339.72
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association
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Rank
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R)
R)
R)
R)
R)

Py

Name

Creek Young
Dusty Craig
Wyatt Rogers
Dakota Macom
Colton Byrum
Kody Aldrich
David King
Matt Palmer
Ty Clearwater
Tyler Lewis
Logan Robrahn
Daniel Keeping
Tyler Kijac
Maverick Griffin
Lane Smith
Cody Hobson
Tanton Eldred
Hunter Tate
Josh Steele
Jesse Monroe

Printed on 05/21/2022
Bull Riding

City

Rogersville
Purdy
Tahlequah
Calera

Mound City
Skiatook
Baldwin
Chelsea
LaCygne
Jonesboro
Siloam Springs
Bluff Dale
Bristow

Lees Summit
Taneyville
Byars

Roff

Riverton
Sparta

South Coffeyville

State

MO
MO
OK
OK
KS

OK
KS

OK
KS

AR

AR
X

OK
MO
MO
OK
OK
KS

MO
OK

Money

4,245.53
3,312.98
3,058.12
2,396.93
2,376.00
2,355.51
2,227.38
1,993.50
1,877.59
1,779.95
1,593.70
1,557.75
1,545.92
1,495.92
1,125.00

855.00

702.27

642.47

571.50

532.96
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Rank
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Name

Blane Stacy
Travis Gardner
Cody Goertzen
Trenton Burd
Luke Long
Gulley Finnell
Keene Justesen
Rowdy Chesser
Chase Gabriel
Tex Benfer
Trey Watts
Colton Goad
Austin Joseph
Cooper Mullican
Russ Campbell
Rusty Allison
Darin Lively

Printed on 05/21/2022
Saddle Bronc

City

Blanchard
Mt. Vernon
Union City
Ft. Scott
Delware
Pryor

Ft. Scott
Aline
Grain Valley
Tupelo
Marshall
Enid
Benton
Van Buren
Damascus
Davis
Kingston

State

OK
MO
OK
KS

OK
OK
KS

OK
MO
OK
MO
OK
KY

AR
AR
OK
AR

Money

10,106.98
9,478.42
5,683.29
3,5638.61
3,089.90
2,678.42
2,282.62
2,244.76
2,144.61
1,953.89
1,668.03
1,524 .12

871.50
452.20
434.70
432.00
279.68
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(R)

Name

JC King

Glenn Jackson
Clay Brown
Ethan Hill
Caddo Lewallen
Ken Bailey
Garrett King
William Whayne
Mason Carter
Dawson Appleton
Kyle Myers

Ben Piazza
Trent Creager
Tylen Layton
McKade Wickett
Blake Ash
Jonathan Isaacs
Joshua Pool
Cole Bailey

R.J. Straw

Printed on 05/21/2022
Tie-Down Roping

City

Stilwell
Okmulgee
Purdy

S. Coffeyville
Morrison
Okmulgee
Bentonville
Tulsa
Checotah
Copan
Owasso
Twin Oaks
Stillwater
Copan
Muldrow
Aurora
Springdale
Fairland
Okmulgee
Lenapah

State

OK
OK
MO
OK
OK
OK
AR
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
MO
AR
OK
OK
OK

Money

12,369.02
7,479.46
7,440.50
7,198.54
5,624.62
4,891.82
4,731.70
4,612.19
4,463.51
3,901.22
3,898.80
3,613.24
3,544.33
3,148.90
2,925.22
2,890.46
2,827.06
2,825.54
2,796.69
2,562.45
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association
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Rank
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Printed on 05/21/2022
Steer Wrestling

Name City
Tanner McElhaney Henryetta
David Reagor Jr. Morris
Stewart Gulager Ft. Scott
Brady McFarren Okmulgee
Travis Burgett Van Buren
West Ratliff Stilwell
Chris Dyer Kansas
Newt Bush Whitefield
Laramie Warren Adair

Eric Bennett Tulsa
Jake Morgan Talala
Connor Gentry Pleasanton
Wade Kunze Okmulgee
Bud Bogan Lavaca
Parker Howell Westville
Riley Duvall Checotah
Mason Carter Checotah
Jake Johnson Mapleton
Cody Brecheisen Wyandotte
Quinton Inman Vinita

State

OK
OK
KS
OK
AR
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
KS
OK
AR
OK
OK
OK
KS
OK
OK

Money

10,861.61
9,316.89
7,271.94
7,263.03
4,387.35
4,227.93
4,093.56
4,028.27
3,643.00
3,274.59
3,115.52
3,082.08
2,818.75
2,503.65
2,305.98
2,277.55
2,180.23
2,156.00
1,874.95
1,542.93

Page 5



American Cowboys Rodeo Association

Standings from 09/05/2017 through 09/03/2018
Printed on 05/21/2022

Rank
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05/21/2022 @ 19:18:15

Cowgirl Barrel Racing

Name

Leslie Smalygo
Kindyl Scruggs
Andee Jo Haden
Brenda Martin
Brandy Sams
Tiffany Teehee
Shalonda Miller
Kara Kreder
Paula Mercer
Jenny Jo Earp- Kijac
Bailee Snow
Tatum Williams
Kelsey Spurlock
April Yeager
Chelsi Wilson
Kynder Starr
Micaela Hughes
Abby Searcy
Kylee Bennett
Emma Charleston

City State Money
Collinsville OK 17,957.62
Southhaven MS 10,143.36
Bentonville AR 6,594.64
Hartshorne OK 6,553.84
Beggs OK 5,512.15
Claremore OK 5,463.41
Mansfield MO 5,429.60
Collinsville OK 5,189.21
Howe OK 4,986.15
Jay OK 4,911.55
Sallisaw OK 4,858.59
Copan OK 4,313.84
Inola OK 3,773.17
Kansas OK 3,427.06
Howe OK 3,290.49
Catoosa OK 3,184.82
Tahlequah OK 2,788.74
Wilmar AR 2,676.91
McAlester OK 2,639.42
Reeds MO 2,622.21
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Rank
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(R)

Header Team Roping

Name

Eric Flurry

Destry Graham
Coy Rahiman
Terry Crow

Adam Hubler
Jake Cooper
Ethan Griffin
Thompson Berryhill
Brenten Hall

Cale Markham
Ross Daniel

Brye Crites

AJ Horton

Gable Hilderbrand
Casper May
Tanner Shoop

CJ Schicke

Nick Wideman
Paul Tierney
Justin Turner

City

Spiro

Sallisaw
Ellsinore
Miami

Warner
Westville

Jay

Talala

Jay

Vinita

Kinta

Welch

Stigler

Bartlett
Ramona
Pryor
Independence
Afton
Oklahoma City
Vinita

State

OK
OK
MO
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
KS

OK
OK
KS

OK
OK
OK

Money

15,309.71
12,674.47
10,922.47
10,414.31
8,873.69
8,632.81
7,880.01
6,848.20
6,560.29
6,024.50
5,855.75
4,562.64
4,481.45
2,762.95
2,648.74
2,5687.08
2,542.03
2,048.83
2,010.31
1,796.31
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Standings from 09/05/2017 through 09/03/2018
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Rank
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05/21/2022 @ 19:18:15

(R)

Heeler Team Roping

Name

Stitches Stanley
Nicky Simmons
Tyler Hutchins
Jake Pianalto
Chad Evans
Cody Heflin

EJ Thomas

Jake Clay

Griffin Passmore
Johnathon Hamby
Tyler Coleman
Casey Stipes
Kyle Horton
Trevor Shoop
Dustin Buffer
Shawn Kreder
Cody Doescher
Lane Reeves
Scott Christopher
Roy Shoop

City

Wagoner
Colcord
Rose

Rose
Miami
Pryor
Keota
Sapulpa
Rose
Hulbert
Morrison
Salina
Stigler
Inola
Colcord
Collinsville
Webbers Falls
Wann
Greenwood
Inola

State

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
AR
OK

Money

15,977.50
13,982.85
11,396.37
9,938.87
9,935.95
8,564.08
7,313.94
6,954.25
6,536.89
5,207.20
4,271.19
4,188.29
3,5617.62
2,5687.08
2,387.55
2,370.53
2,118.78
1,818.76
1,697.29
1,559.19
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Printed on 05/21/2022

Rank

© 00N O~ WN -

05/21/2022 @ 19:18:15

(R)

Cowgirl Breakaway

Name

Angela Bartley

Halle Tatham

Jimme Beth Hefner
Winter Williams
Jimmie M Bryant
Katie Meller McElhaney
Cassie Vaughan
Kendyl Hutton

Jenna Lee Adams
Kylee Jo Horton
Mollie Bassett

Randi Stanley
Addee Larae Carder
Taylor Haskins
LaRae Smith
Tamara Smith
Jacoby Hotsenpiller
Toya Vogt- Stunkard
Jaice Cross- Walters
Johnna Setzer

City
Chouteau
Pryor

Bixby
Copan

Jay
Henryetta
Weatherford
Sperry
Weatherford
Stigler
Vinita
Wagoner
Miami
Carthage
Barnsdall
Wynona
Mapleton
Afton

Yates Center
Quitman

State

OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
MO
OK
OK
KS

OK
KS

AR

Money

12,213.65
7,466.33
6,926.65
6,578.54
5,982.84
5,784.48
4,897.08
4,543.17
4,345.33
4,334.15
4,311.83
3,922.75
3,864.34
3,307.05
3,231.51
2,971.57
2,930.97
2,926.83
2,596.35
2,5657.38
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American Cowboys Rodeo Association
Standings from 09/05/2017 through 09/03/2018

Rank
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05/21/2022 @ 19:18:15

Name

Chet Herren

Zac Parrington
Brady Garten
Brodie Poppino
Rod Hartness
Brad Mohon
Trenton Johnson
Darin Suit

Blake Deckard
Kelly Casebolt
Cord Hodge
Justin Carr

Brad Prater

Guy Allen

Andy Matthews
Tom Smith

Carl Cantrell Jr
Shorty Garten
Clayton Casebolt
Ralph Williams

Printed on 05/21/2022
Steer Roping

City
Pawhuska
Hoyt
Oologah
Big Cabin
Pawhuska
Claremore
Blue Mound
Ames
Eufaula
Lenapah
Tulsa
Pawhuska
Wynona
Barnsdall
Piedmont
Barnsdall
Bristow
Claremore
Hominy
Skiatook

State

OK
KS
OK
OK
OK
OK
KS
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK
OK

Money

9,969.44
5,756.35
5,698.91
5,485.87
4,725.29
3,944.08
3,691.87
3,5674.56
3,257.28
2,944.61
2,785.91
2,474.05
2,314.41
2,284.39
2,027.00
1,380.12
1,293.00
1,162.44
1,000.65

970.31
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